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Women / XG / Children
Session: _11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Jackson1221
Gym Like This

8.900 9.250 8.8009.000 35.950
1 4 3T 2 1 

1 

Myla Lassiter1216
Park Avenue

8.600 9.350 8.8509.050 35.850
4 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Mikayla Dolman1214
Gymnastics Plus

8.400 9.350 8.7509.300 35.800
6 2T 1 3 3 

3 

Eliana Dravis1215
ZGA

8.700 8.600 8.6008.750 34.650
3 8 7 4 4 

4 

Josie Wingett1212
Park Avenue

8.100 8.900 8.4009.000 34.400
8 6 3T 5 5T

5T

Lizdiane Saavedra1220
Boundless Gym

8.500 9.000 8.0508.850 34.400
5 5 5 7 5T

5T

ZC Gothelf1213
ZGA

8.800 8.500 8.2508.800 34.350
2 9 6 6 7 

7 

Maeghan Jean-Louis1219
Park Avenue

8.350 9.500 8.0008.150 34.000
7 1 9 8 8 

8 

Leah Steiner1218
Palm Beach

0.000 8.700 0.0008.600 17.300
9 7 8 9 9 

9 
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